TRUST MATTERS.
EUCLID® AIR DISC BRAKE PORTFOLIO
Euclid® high-quality, all-makes air disc brake (ADB) parts
are designed and engineered for trusted performance with
exceptional quality and value. The Euclid offering includes air
disc brake pads, rotors and calipers you can rely on. Euclid
parts are tested for performance to make sure they live up
to their name. They deliver exceptional quality and value for
commercial vehicles.
EUCLID AIR DISC BRAKE PADS
EUCLID STOPMATE™ BRAKE PADS
Delivering one of the best value air disc brake pad solutions in
the industry.
EUCLID MEGA™ BRAKE PADS
Designed and engineered to provide the high-quality performance
you expect from Euclid, a highly trusted name in the commercial
vehicle aftermarket.
TRUST MATTERS
EUCLID BRAKE PAD SPECIFICATIONS
Performance Metric Mega Stopmate
Stopping Performance Outstanding Comparable to OEM
Wear Characteristics Enhanced Standard
Leaf Marking N-type N-type
Attaching Method MRS Hooks Wire Mesh
Coating Powder Coated Powder Coated
APPLICATIONS
FMSI Mega Stopmate Length Height Manufactuer Brake
1203 EMD1203AF ED1203S 9 3/4" 4 5/16" Bendix® SN7
1311 EMD1311AF ED1311S 9 13/16" 4 9/16" Meritor® EX225H
1369 EMD1369AF ED1369S 8 1/4" 4 1/4" Bendix® ADB22X
1370 EMD1370AF ED1370S 8 1/2" 4 1/4" Meritor® EX225L
1438 EMD1438AF ED1438S 8 1/4" 3 5/8" Wabco® Pan 19
1518 EMD1518AF ED15185 6 15/16" 3 3/8" Wabco® Pan 17
1777 EMD1777AF ED1777S 8 1/4" 4 1/4" Wabco® Pan 22
1777 EMD1777M22TAF ED1777M22TS 8 1/4" 4 1/4" Wabco® Max 22T
2061 EMD2061AF ED2061S 8 1/4" 4 1/4" Wabco® Maxxus
EUCLID® ROTORS
Round out your Euclid disc brake portfolio with
rotors you can trust! All Euclid disc brake rotors
are made from Meritor genuine specified metal